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Elector Group Counting Group
Total Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 191 of 191 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 45,204 of 502,157 (9.00%)
Ballots Cast: 45,204

State Senate - District 55 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 30 of 30 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate Party
Iris Knight-Hamilton

Randal Mangham
Total Votes

Closed Primary

DeKalb

June 18, 2024
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete

Ballots

26,384
16,286
2,507
27
45,204

Election Day Advance Voti

4,312
Election Day
1,814

2,384
4,198

Election Day

Voters
26,384
16,286
2,507
27
45,204

3,093

Registered Voters

Absentee by

328

Advance Absentee by

Voting
1,346
1,677
3,023

Mail
153
169
322

Advance Absentee by

Voting

Chief Executive Officer - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 191 of 191 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate Party
Larry Johnson

Lorraine Cochran Johnson

Total Votes

Election Day Advance Voti

24,862
Election Day
9,814

14,933
24,747

Election Day

15,826

Mail

Absentee by

2,228

Advance Absentee by

Voting
6,245
9,510

15,755

Mail
1,053
1,170
2,223

Advance Absentee by

Voting

Mail

502,157

Provisional
3

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

25

Provisional
11

14
25

Provisional

Turnout

5.25%
3.24%
0.50%
0.01%
9.00%

Total

7,736 /81,512

Total

3,314
4,230
7,544

Total

Total

42,941/ 502,157

Total

17,123
25,627
42,750

Total
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9.49%

43.93%
56.07%

8.55%

40.05%
59.95%



Page: 2 of 2 6/22/2024 11:01:23 AM

County Commissioner D4 - Dem (Vote for 1)
DEM

Precincts Reported: 38 of 38 (100.00%)

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 5,073 3,117 358 6 8,554 /95,514 8.96%
Candidate Party Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Lance Hammonds 2,119 1,314 141 0 3,574 43.03%
Chakira Johnson 2,791 1,736 203 2 4,732 56.97%
Total Votes 4,910 3,050 344 2 8,306
Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail

State Court Judge Division A-3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 191 of 191 (100.00%)

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 26,384 16,286 2,507 27 45,204 / 502,157 9.00%
Candidate Party Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Yolanda Mack 16,292 10,447 1,592 14 28,345 65.23%
Dionne McGee 8,960 5,287 850 10 15,107 34.77%
Total Votes 25,252 15,734 2,442 24 43,452
Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail

Board of Education - District 5 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 25 of 25 (100.00%)

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 4,957 4,011 330 3 9,301/70,439 13.20%
Candidate Party Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total

Voting Mail

Tiffany Tate Hogan 2,711 2,142 184 2 5,039 55.98%
Donna Priest-Brown 2,085 1,744 133 0 3,962 44.02%
Total Votes 4,796 3,886 317 2 9,001

Election Day Advance Absentee by Provisional Total

Voting Mail



