Page: 1 of 2 6/22/2024 11:01:23 AM

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary DeKalb

June 18, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	26,384	26,384		5.25%
	Advance Voting	16,286	16,286		3.24%
	Absentee by Mail	2,507	2,507		0.50%
	Provisional	27	27		0.01%
	Total	45,204	45,204	502,157	9.00%

Precincts Reported: 191 of 191 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 45,204 of 502,157 (9.00%)

Ballots Cast: 45,204

State Senate - District 55 - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 30 of 30 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		4,312	3,093	328	3	7,736 / 81,512	9.49%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Iris Knight-Hamilton		1,814	1,346	153	1	3,314	43.93%
Randal Mangham		2,384	1,677	169	0	4,230	56.07%
Total Votes		4,198	3,023	322	1	7,544	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Chief Executive Officer - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 191 of 191 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		24,862	15,826	2,228	25	42,941 / 502,157	8.55%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Larry Johnson		9,814	6,245	1,053	11	17,123	40.05%
Lorraine Cochran Johnson		14,933	9,510	1,170	14	25,627	59.95%
Total Votes		24,747	15,755	2,223	25	42,750	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Page: 2 of 2 6/22/2024 11:01:23 AM

County Commissioner D4 - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 38 of 38 (100.00%)

Elec		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		5,073	3,117	358	6	8,554 / 95,514	8.96%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Lance Hammonds		2,119	1,314	141	0	3,574	43.03%
Chakira Johnson		2,791	1,736	203	2	4,732	56.97%
Total Votes		4,910	3,050	344	2	8,306	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

State Court Judge Division A-3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 191 of 191 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		26,384	16,286	2,507	27	45,204 / 502,157	9.00%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Yolanda Mack		16,292	10,447	1,592	14	28,345	65.23%
Dionne McGee		8,960	5,287	850	10	15,107	34.77%
Total Votes		25,252	15,734	2,442	24	43,452	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Board of Education - District 5 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 25 of 25 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		4,957	4,011	330	3	9,301 / 70,439	13.20%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Tiffany Tate Hogan		2,711	2,142	184	2	5,039	55.98%
Donna Priest-Brown		2,085	1,744	133	0	3,962	44.02%
Total Votes		4,796	3,886	317	2	9,001	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	